Plan Holder Report as of 05/15/2025 10:48 AM CDT

2025 Paving Program

Quest eBidDoc™ Number: 9637595
Closing Date: Thu, 05/15/2025 09:00 AM CDT  Posting Type: Construction Project Owner Name: South Milwaukee W1, City of Solicitor Name: South
Milwaukee W|, City of Contact: Lynda Wolak Phone: 414-762-2222 ext 157 Email: lwolak@smwi.org

Company

Name &

Approved
Address

LaLonde Co
ntractors, In

c.
No 1609

Lincoln
Avenue,

Waukesha,

WI-53186

Ridge Dr,
Hartland,
W1-53029

WI-53402

nnect
No 3825

Ferguson W

aterworks

N49W22990
Commerce

Center
Drive,

Pewaukes,

WI-53072

No an, Inc.

WI|-53187

All-Ways Co
ntractors, In

c.
PO Box 798,
Elm Grove,

WI-53122

Stark Pavem

ent Corp.

12845 West

Burleigh
Road,

Brookfield,

WI-53005

No tractors

WI-53008

Pavement M
aintenance |

nc.

N57
No W13250

Dr.,

Menomonee

Falls, WI-
53051

Oldcastle Inf
rastructure -

Kenosha

8011 Green

Bay Road,
Kenosha,
WI-53142

Wolf Paving
No 1320 Walnut

Cornerstone
No Pavers, LLC
6422 N. Hwy
31, Racine,

ConstructCo

Edwards Rd,
Cincinnati,
OH-45209

Payne & Dol
N3 W23650

Badinger Rd,
Waukesha,

Wandel Con

PO BOX 54,
Brookfield,

Shenandoah

Contact Name/Email Address

Cory Voigt
cvoigt@lciwi.com

wolf Paving
bidrequest@walfpaving.com

Chris Cape
c.cape@cornerstonepaversusa.com

Eric Mills
content@constructconnect.com

Dylan Markelz
dylan.markelz@ferguson.com

Payne & Dolan, Inc.
padquotewi@payneanddolan.com

Scott Batchelor
batch@allwaysinc.com

Greg Howell
gregh@starkcorp.us

Brandon Ciocci
quotes@wandelcontractors.com

Josh Smith
jsmith@pmiwis.com

Matthew Kupper
estimating.kenosha@oldcastie.com

Phone/Fax

26254415
15
262544
1715

262-965-2
121

262-770-6
359
262-456-
0719

800-364-2
059
866-570-
8187

262-691-8
860

262-524-1
700
262-524-
1845

414-412:5
596

262-372-
4887

414-466-7
820
262-784-
6840

26278002
25

262-781-5
957
262-781-
3130

262-694-0
377
262-694-
9185

Bus. Desig Entry Date
Prime Bidder 05/01/2025
Unknown 05/01/2025
Prime Bidder 05/01/2025
Plan Room 05/06/2025
Supplier 05/06/2025
Other 05/06/2025
Subcontractor  05/06/2025
Prime Bidder 05/08/2025
Prime Bidder 05/12/2026
Subcontractor  06/14/2025
Supplier 05/14/2025
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Approved

Name§ Contact Name/Email Address
Address

Dalson Inc.
150 S.
Stevens
Street,
Rhinelander,
WI-564501-
1459

Jim Kruger
jim@dolsoninc.com

ous.

Phone/Fax Cert Bus. Desig Entry Date
716-365-1

920

715-365- DBE Subcontractor  05/15/2025
1929
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